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By Terratinta Ceramiche®



A tribute to Scandinavian style. We love it.
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Light, Mid, Warm, Dark: four colors designed for any indoor space where minimalism, 
modernity and interior design are the key words. Four modern hues interpreted in our 
beloved  Concrete  look. Latest color trends matching with fashion, contemporary style and 
design: the decorative side of the project is Hexa, from white to pink, from green to blue 
shades, modern and refined mosaics hues. This is Betonstil. The Scandinavian project par 
excellence, designed to bring a unique visual appeal to every residential or commercial venue: 
just #terratintastyle.

BETONSTIL
NORDIC STYLE AT ITS BEST.
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CONCRETE HEXA
hexagonal mosaic sheet size 31,6x31,6cement effect

light mid

warm dark

this is it
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cotton candy rosy blush

wild sage deep navy
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CONCRETE, cement effect with slight shade 
variation, a versatile and excellent material 
with the highest technical and aesthetic 
performances. A new size, 80x80 cm, 
perfect for big areas where minimalism 
and contemporary thinking are the perfect 
choice for any design expression.

CONCRETE
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LIGHT concrete

concrete light 80x80
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80x80 || 60x60 | | 30x60 || 20x60 V
ersatile and excellent 
material with the  
highest technical and  
aesthetic performances

MATT
RECTIFIED

10x60 || 30x30 || 20x20 || 10x10  

mosaic 5x5 || mosaic 30x60

9,5mm
11mm (80x80)



14 | | betonstil 15betonstil ||



16 | | betonstil ||  mid 17  betonstil | | 

MID concrete

concrete mid 80x80
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80x80 || 60x60 | | 30x60 || 20x60 

10x60 || 30x30 || 20x20 || 10x10  

mosaic 5x5 || mosaic 30x60

MATT
RECTIFIED

9,5mm
11mm (80x80)
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WARM concrete

concrete warm 80x80
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80x80 || 60x60 | | 30x60 || 20x60 

10x60 || 30x30 || 20x20 || 10x10  

mosaic 5x5 || mosaic 30x60

MATT
RECTIFIED

9,5mm
11mm (80x80)
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DARK concrete

concrete dark 80x80
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80x80 || 60x60 | | 30x60 || 20x60 

10x60 || 30x30 || 20x20 || 10x10  

mosaic 5x5 || mosaic 30x60

MATT
RECTIFIED

9,5mm
11mm (80x80)
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HEXA

HEXA is something more than just an  
hexagonal mosaic in 4,3x3,8 cm chips and 
31,6x31,6 cm sheets. HEXA is pure design. 
High level technology made in Italy, full body 
porcelain mosaic,  suitable for floors and walls. 
Available in a mix of three finishes, matt, glossy 
(light polished effect) and fabric (materic look, 
like juta texture), is the ultimate design trend: 
perfect for any residential and commercial 
area, something following the latest color 
trends into Scandinavian style. From pure 
cotton candy shade to the darker deep navy 
one, passing through the trendiest rosy blush 
and wild sage, HEXA mosaic is the answer for 
the ultimate touch in interior design, and lends 
itself to many different combinations with 
Concrete.
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cotton candy

matt, glossy, fabric
finishes mixed together

hexa cotton candy mosaic 31,6x31,6_wall

mosaic 31,6x31,6 (chip 4,3x3,8cm)

4mm
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hexa rosy blush mosaic 31,6x31,6_floor
concrete warm 60x60_wall

rosy blush

matt, glossy, fabric
finishes mixed together

mosaic 31,6x31,6 (chip 4,3x3,8cm)

4mm
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hexa wild sage mosaic 31,6x31,6

wild sage

matt, glossy, fabric
finishes mixed together

mosaic 31,6x31,6 (chip 4,3x3,8cm)

4mm
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hexa deep navy mosaic 31,6x31,6_wall

deep navy

matt, glossy, fabric
finishes mixed together

mosaic 31,6x31,6 (chip 4,3x3,8cm)

4mm



Full body porcelain mosaic of only 4 mm thickness: 
high technical performances and refined aesthetic research.

• wear resistant
• breakage resistant
• frost resistant
• suitable for both floors and walls, even high  

traffic ones

Chips combined together in 31,6x31,6 cm sheets through the 
application of “glue dot”:

• practical
• easy to handle
• resistant
• suitable for wet areas
• easy to lay down, even onto curved surfaces

|MOSAIC HEXA_advantages
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hexa cotton candy/rosy blush mosaic 31,6x31,6_wall
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CODES

cotton candy rosy blush wild sage deep navy

HEXA mosaic 
31,6x31,6

TTBST01MHMIX TTBST02MHMIX TTBST03MHMIX TTBST04MHMIX

light mid warm dark

CONCRETE 80x80 TTBSTC0180N TTBSTC0280N TTBSTC0380N TTBSTC0480N

60x60 TTBSTC0160N TTBSTC0260N TTBSTC0360N TTBSTC0460N

30x60 TTBSTC0136N TTBSTC0236N TTBSTC0336N TTBSTC0436N

20x60 TTBSTC0120N TTBSTC0220N TTBSTC0320N TTBSTC0420N

10x60 TTBSTC0110N TTBSTC0210N TTBSTC0310N TTBSTC0410N

30x30 TTBSTC0130N TTBSTC0230N TTBSTC0330N TTBSTC0430N

20x20 TTBSTC0122N TTBSTC0222N TTBSTC0322N TTBSTC0422N

10x10 TTBSTC0111N TTBSTC0211N TTBSTC0311N TTBSTC0411N

mosaic 5x5 TTBSTC01M5N TTBSTC02M5N TTBSTC03M5N TTBSTC04M5N

mosaic 30x60 TTBSTC01M36N TTBSTC02M36N TTBSTC03M36N TTBSTC04M36N

step 30x60 TTBSTC01GN TTBSTC02GN TTBSTC03GN TTBSTC04GN

skirting 5x80 TTBSTC01BN80 TTBSTC02BN80 TTBSTC03BN80 TTBSTC04BN80

skirting 5x60 TTBSTC01BN60 TTBSTC02BN60 TTBSTC03BN60 TTBSTC04BN60

PACKAGING

BOX PALLET

PCS SQ.MT. KG BOXES SQ.MT. KG
80x80
32”x32” 2 1,28 28,50 40 51,20 1.160

60x60
24”x24” 3 1,08 24,00 40 43,20 980

30x60
12”x24” 6 1,08 24,00 40 43,20 980

20x60
8”x24” 8 0,96 21 48 46,08 1.028

10x60
4”x24” 15 0,90 20,65 40 36 846

30x30
12”x12” 11 1 22 48 48 1.076

20x20
8”x8” 25 1 22 54 54 1.208

10x10
4”x4” 50 0,50 11,00 50 25 570

mosaic 30x30 (5x5) 
12”x12”  (2”x2”) 11 1 21 30 30 650

mosaic 30x60 
12”x24” 6 1,08 21 30 32,40 650

step 30x60 
12”x24” 6 1,08 21,77 - - -

skirting 5x80  
2”x32” 9 7,20 ml 8,20 - - -

skirting 5x60  
2”x24” 12 7,20 ml 7,20 - - -

Hexa mosaic 
31,6x31,6 (4,3x3,8) 
121/2”x 121/2” 
(111/16”x 11/2”)

10 1 10 54 54 560
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TECHNICAL FEATURES CONCRETE 

UNGLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE

TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARATTERISTICE TECNICHE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE

TESTING METHOD
METODICA DI PROVA
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS

REFERENCE STANDARD
RIFERIMENTO NORMA
STANDARDWERT
RÉFÉRENCE NORME

TEST RESULTS
VALORE PRODOTTO 
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT

Sizes 
Dimensioni
Abmessungen
Dimensions

EN ISO 10545-2

Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Water absorption
Assorbimento d’acqua
Wasseraufnahme
Absorption d’eau

EN ISO 10545-3 Eb ≤ 0,5%

Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Modulus of rupture
Resistenza alla flessione
Biegezugfestigkeit
Résistance à la flexion

EN ISO 10545-4

Medium value 35 N/mm2 min.

Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Breaking strenght
Carico di rottura 
Bruchlast
Charge de rupture

sp. > = 7,5 mm: min 1300 N

Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Abrasion resistance
Resistenza all’abrasione
Abriebbeständigkeit
Résistance à l’abrasion

EN ISO 10545-6 175 mm3 max
Average 
Medio - Mittelwert - Moyenne
< 150 mm3

Thermal expansion coefficient
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare
Wärmeausdehnung
Coefficient de dilatation thermique linéaire

EN ISO 10545-8
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

≤9 MK-1

Thermal shock resistance
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
Résistance aux écarts de température

EN ISO 10545-9
*Pass according to iso 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con iso 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Frost resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Frostbeständigkeit
Résistance au gel 

EN ISO 10545-12
*Pass according to iso 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con iso 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkali
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e alcali
Beständigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierten Säuren und Laugen 
Résistance à des basses concentrations d’acides et bases

EN ISO 10545-13

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From ULA to ULB
Da ULA a ULB
Von ULA bis ULB
De ULA jusqu’à ULB

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkali
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e alcali
Beständigkeit gegen stark konzentrierten Säuren und Laugen 
Résistance à des hautes concentrations d’acides et bases

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From UHA to UHB
Da UHA a UHB
Von UHA bis UHB
De UHA jusqu’à UHB

Resistance to domestic chemicals and additives for swimming pools
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domestico e agli additivi per piscina
Beständigkeit gegen chemischen Haushaltsreiniger und Zusatzstoffe für
Schwimmbäder
Résistance aux prod. chimiques d’usage domestique et additifs pour 
piscines

UB min. UA

Stain resistance of unglazed porcelain
Resistenza alle macchie di piastrelle non smaltate
Fleckenbeständigkeit von unglasierten Fliesen
Résistance aux taches des carreaux non emaillés

EN ISO 10545-14
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur declaré

CLASSE 5

Colors resistance to light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce
Lichtbeständigkeit
Résistance des couleurs a la lumière

DIN 51094
No noticeable color change.
Non devono presentare apprezzabili variazioni di colore.
Die Muster dürfen keine sichtbaren Farbveränderungen aufweisen.
Ne doivent pas présenter de variations importantes des couleurs. 

No alteration after testing
Materiale inalterato dopo il test 
Keine Veränderung nach dem Test 
Aucune altération relevée

Friction coefficient (Slipperiness) 
Coefficiente di attrito (Scivolosità)
Reibungskoeffizient (Schlupfrigkeit)
Coefficient de friction (Glissement) 

DIN 51130 *Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

R10

ANSI A137.1 (DCOF) >0,42

N ≥ 15 cm                                                                                                                   (%)                       (mm)          
 •  Length and width - Lunghezza e larghezza - Länge und Breite -                   ±0,6%                ±2,0 mm     

Longueur et largeur
• Thickness - Spessore  - Stärke - Epaisseur                                                   ±5,0                        ±0,5
•  Lineartity - Rettilineità spigoli - Kantengeradheit-                                      

  
±0,5  

                      
±1,5

     
 
 
 

Rectitude des arêtes
•  Wedging - Ortogonalità - Rechtwinkligkeit                                                    ±0.5                        ±2,0   

Orthogonalité 
•  Warpage - Planarità  - Ebenflächigkeit-Planéité                                           ±0,5                        ±2,0          • Appearance: percentage of acceptable tiles, per lot
    Aspetto: percentuale di piastrelle accettabili nel lotto                                    

95% min.            -          
   

Oberflächenbeschaffenheit: Prozentsatz der Fliesen, die den gefordeten                    
Eigenschaften entsprechenAspect: pourcentage de carreaux acceptables sur la fourniture totale

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO TUTTA MASSA Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIa UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FEINSTEINZEUG DURCHGEFAERBT Gemäß den EUROPÄISCHEN  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIa UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME PLEIN MASSE    Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIa UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES UNGLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE 
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GRUPPO BIA UGL CON EB ≤ 0,5%)

* It’s advisable to refer to Contract Division for all necessary guidelines to a correct use.
   Si raccomanda di consultare Contract Division per le indicazioni necessarie al corretto utilizzo.

   Zur korrekten Anwendung wird empfohlen mit unserem Contract Division Kontakt aufzunehmen.
   Merci de consulter nôtre Contract Division pour les indications à un usage correct.

 

  V2
MODERATE

TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARATTERISTICE TECNICHE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE

TESTING METHOD
METODICA DI PROVA
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS 

REFERENCE STANDARD
RIFERIMENTO NORMA
STANDARDWERT
RÉFÉRENCE NORME

TEST RESULTS
VALORE PRODOTTO 
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT

Water absorption
Assorbimento d’acqua
Wasseraufnahme
Absorption d’eau

EN ISO 10545-3 Eb ≤ 0,5%

Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Abrasion resistance
Resistenza all’abrasione
Abriebbeständigkeit
Résistance à l’abrasion

EN ISO 10545-6 175 mm3 max

Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Thermal expansion coefficient
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare
Wärmeausdehnung
Coefficient de dilatation thermique linéaire

EN ISO 10545-8
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

≤9 MK-1

Thermal shock resistance
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
Résistance aux écarts de température

EN ISO 10545-9
*Pass according to iso 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con iso 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Frost resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Frostbeständigkeit
Résistance au gel 

EN ISO 10545-12
*Pass according to iso 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con iso 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkali
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e alcali
Beständigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierten Säuren und 
Laugen 
Résistance à des basses concentrations d’acides et bases

EN ISO 10545-13

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From ULA to ULB
Da ULA a ULB
Von ULA bis ULB
De ULA jusqu’à ULB

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkali
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e alcali
Beständigkeit gegen stark konzentrierten Säuren und Laugen 
Résistance à des hautes concentrations d’acides et bases

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From UHA to UHB
Da UHA a UHB
Von UHA bis UHB
De UHA jusqu’à UHB

Resistance to domestic chemicals and additives for swimming 
pools
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domestico e agli additivi 
per piscina
Beständigkeit gegen chemischen Haushaltsreiniger und 
Zusatzstoffe für Schwimmbäder
Résistance aux prod. chimiques d’usage domestique et 
additifs pour piscines

UB min. UA

Stain resistance of unglazed porcelain
Resistenza alle macchie di piastrelle non smaltate
Fleckenbeständigkeit von unglasierten Fliesen
Résistance aux taches des carreaux non emaillés

EN ISO 10545-14
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur declaré

CLASSE 5

Colors resistance to light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce
Lichtbeständigkeit
Résistance des couleurs a la lumière

DIN 51094

No noticeable color change.
Non devono presentare apprezzabili variazioni di colore.
Die Muster dürfen keine sichtbaren Farbveränderungen 
aufweisen.
Ne doivent pas présenter de variations importantes des couleurs. 

No alteration after testing
Materiale inalterato dopo il test 
Keine Veränderung nach dem Test 
Aucune altération relevée

Friction coefficient (Slipperiness) 
Coefficiente di attrito (Scivolosità)
Reibungskoeffizient (Schlupfrigkeit)
Coefficient de friction (Glissement) 

DIN 51130
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

R10

ANSI A137.1 (DCOF) >0,42

TECHNICAL FEATURES UNGLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE MOSAICS
CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GRUPPO BIA UGL CON EB ≤ 0,5%)

UNGLAZED PORCELAIN MOSAIC 
4MM THICK

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO NON SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIa UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN UNGLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG  Gemäß den EUROPÄISCHEN  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIa UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRÈS CÉRAME FIN NON ÉMAILLÉ  Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIa UGL con Eb ≤ 0,5%)

* It’s advisable to refer to Contract Division for all necessary guidelines to a correct use.
   Si raccomanda di consultare Contract Division per le indicazioni necessarie al corretto utilizzo.
   Zur korrekten Anwendung wird empfohlen mit unserem Contract Division Kontakt aufzunehmen.
   Merci de consulter nôtre Contract Division pour les indications à un usage correct.
 

TECHNICAL FEATURES HEXA
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#terratintastyle

// 45, via Viazza II Tronco 41042 
Fiorano Modenese(MO) Italy 

T +39 0536 911408 
F +39 0536 1940223      
terratintagroup.com

      Terratinta Group 
        terratintagroup //

brand of Terratinta Group Srl SB


